
                 2024  Girls Flag Football 

Varsity Flag Football

Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity

20-Aug Tues. Dublin (scrimmage) Livermore 6:30 7:30

3-Sep Tues Monte Vista Monte Vista 6:00 7:15

5-Sep Thurs California California 6:00 7:15

10-Sep Tues San Ramon Valley Livermore 6:00 7:15

11-Sep Wed Granada Granada 6:00 7:15

17-Sep Tues. Foothill Foothill 6:00 7:15

18-Sep Wed Dougherty Valley Livermore 6:00 7:15

24-Sep Tues. Dublin Livermore 6:00 7:15

26-Sep Thurs. Heritage Livermore 6:15 7:30

1-Oct Tues. Amador Valley Amador Valley 6:00 7:15

3-Oct Thur. Foothill Livermore 6:00 7:15

7-Oct Mon. Alhambra Livermore 6:00 7:15

8-Oct Tues. Las Lomas Livermore 6:00 7:15

15-Oct Tues California Livermore 6:00 7:15

22-Oct Tues. Dougherty Valley Dougherty Valley 6:00 7:15

23-Oct Wed Emerald Livermore 7:00 -

29-Oct Tues. Granada Livermore 6:00 7:15

tbd tbd EBAL PLAYOFFS TBD TBD

                                                                                         www.cowboysfight.com        @cowboysfight   

                                                                                    Varsity Coach: James Petersdorf      

                                    Athletic Director: James Petersdorf                 Principal: Roxanna Mohammed


